
Age Group Elite and Senior Payment Schedule

USA 

Swimming, 

Team REG. 

& FUND. 

FEE

First 

Swimmer
SEPT. OCT. NOV. DEC. JAN. FEB. MARCH April May June/July

 Full Price

Age Group 

Elite*
279 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190

Senior* 279 247 247 *200 *200 247 247 247 247

REG. & 

FUND. FEE
Training Fees

Second 

Swimmer
SEPT. OCT. NOV. DEC. JAN. FEB. MARCH April May June/July

10% 

Discount
Age Group 

Elite*
279 171 171 171 171 171 171 171 171

Senior* 279 222 222 *180 *180 222 222 222 222

REG. & 

FUND. FEE
Training Fees

Third 

Swimmer
SEPT. OCT. NOV. DEC. JAN. FEB. MARCH April May June/July

20% 

Discount
Age Group 

Elite*
279 152 152 152 152 152 152 152 152

Senior* 279 197 197 160 160 197 197 197 197

REG. & 

FUND. FEE
Training Fees

Fourth 

Swimmer
SEPT. OCT. NOV. DEC. JAN. FEB. MARCH April May June/July

Age Group 

Elite*
279 133 133 133 133 133 133 133 133

Senior* 279 197 197 140 140 197 197 197 197

Reg. & 

Fund. Fees

Group: Sept. 1 1st 2nd 3rd 4th+ 1st 2nd 3rd 4th+

Age Group 

Elite
279 903 813 722 632 542 488 433 379

Senior (Oct 

1 & May 1)
279 704 634 563 492 704 634 563 492

!!!IMPORTANT! USA SWIMMING REGISTRATION is 89.00 and will be paid upon registration for the team. 

This used to be paid by families directly to USA Swimming. We are now BULK registering the team and will pay USA Swimming.

* Initial fee breakdown: USA Swimming 89.00, Team Registration fee 90.00, Fundraising Fee 100. Total $279

*The 5% discount on bulk payments require a year round commitment and will be billed in two payments Oct. 1 & Mar. 1

*Age Group Elite requires a commitment for Short Course Oct. through Mar. payments. Athletes must commit year round for bulk discount.

Training Fees

Due Oct 1, for Swimmer #: Due Mar 1, for Swimmer #:



*Any club swimmers who train with Senior through the High School season who are not members of Westfield High Schoo or another HS team, 

l will be charged for training fees in December and January. 

NOTE:  in addition to the above fees, a credit card processing fee, currently 2.95% + $0.30, or $1.25 ACH fee will be charged.

**NOTE for NON-Westfield High School athletes in Senior who are training with the club DURING high school season:  

additional training fees of $200 will be assessed (Dec. 1 and Jan 1).  WWS covers a portion of the high school 

coaches’ salaries during high school season thus Westfield HS athletes do not pay WA club training fees during part of the HS season.  

Therefore, non-Westfield High School athletes continue to pay training fees during this time.




